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	College Name
	DACA Liaison
	Current Position Title
	Contact Email
	Contact Phone Number

	Black Hawk College
	Diana Strom
	Director of Financial Aid
	stromd@bhc.edu
	(309) 796-5442

	Carl Sandburg College
	Veronica Thor
	Director of International Student Services
	vthor@sandburg.edu
	(309) 341-5312

	CCC Harold Washington College
	Christopher Maxwell
	Associate Dean of Student Services & Liaison for Undocumented Students
	cmaxwell16@ccc.edu
	773-533-5954

	CCC Harry S. Truman College
	Josiel Marrufo
	Director of Student Development Projects
	jmarrufo9@ccc.edu
	

	CCC Kennedy-King College
	Afton Donald
	Associate Dean of Student Services
	adonald2@ccc.edu
	

	CCC Malcolm X College
	Patricia Cuevas
	Associate Dean of Student Development
	pcuevas@ccc.edu
	(312) 850-7492

	CCC Olive-Harvey College
	Ivonne Delolmo

	
	idelolmo@ccc.eu

	

	CCC Richard J. Daley College
	Teresa Guia

	
	tguia@ccc.edu

	

	CCC Wilbur Wright College
	
Jocelyn Martinez

	
	jmartinez1051@ccc.edu

	

	College of DuPage
	Elizabeth Gomez de la Casa
	Manager, Intercultural & Latino Student Initiatives
	gomezdelacasae@cod.edu
	(630) 942-3146

	College of Lake County
	Salvador Rodriguez
	Undocumented Student Resource Advisor
	srodriguez20@clcillinois.edu
	847-543-2338

	Danville Area Community College
	Dawn Nasser
	Academic Advisor/International Student Advisor
	d.nasser@dacc.edu
	(217) 443-8755

	Elgin Community College
	Elizabeth Herrera
	
	EHerrera@elgin.edu
	

	Heartland Community College
	Jessica Pickel
	
	Jessica.Pickel@heartland.edu
	

	Highland Community College
	Jeremy Bradt
	Director, Enrollment and Records
	Jeremy.Bradt@highland.edu
	(815) 599-3500

	Illinois Central College
	Crystal West
	
	Cwest@icc.edu
	

	Illinois Eastern Community College
	Krystle Riggle
	
	rigglek@iecc.edu
	

	Illinois Valley Community College
	Mark Grzybowski
	VP for Student Services
	mark_grzybowski@ivcc.edu
	(815) 224-0393

	John A. Logan College
	Adrienne Barkley-Giffin
	Student Liaison
	adriennebarkley@jalc.edu
	(618) 985-3741

	John Wood Community College
	Kristen Ritterbusch
	Director, Admissions
	kritterbusch@jwcc.edu
	(217) 641-4314

	Joliet Junior College
	Michelle Roman-Garcia
	
	mroman@jjc.edu
	

	Kankakee Community College
	Michelle Hasik
	
	mhasik@kcc.edu
	

	Kaskaskia College
	Amy Troutt
	VP of Student Services
	atroutt@kaskaskia.edu
	(618) 545-3033

	Kishwaukee College
	Colleen Tumminaro

	
	ctumminaro@kish.edu 

	

	Lake Land College
	Brian Burrell
	Coordinator for International Studies
	bburrell@lakelandcollege.edu
	(217) 234-5382

	Lewis & Clark  College
	Sean Hill
	Dean of Students
	shill@lc.edu
	

	Lincoln Land Community College
	Ashley Krzesinski

	Enrollment Services Manager
	ashley.Krzesinski@llcc.edu
	(217) 786-3479

	McHenry County College
	Amy Carzoli

	
	acarzoli@mchenry.edu

	

	Moraine Valley Community College
	Aurora Zwick
	Manager, English Language Learner Center
	zwick@morainevalley.edu
	(708) 974-5718

	Morton College
	Marisol Campos
	Director of Student Activities
	marisol.campos@morton.edu
	(708) 656-8000

	Oakton Community College
	Shedrick Daniels
	Director of Student Life and Campus Inclusion
	sdaniels@oakton.edu
	(847) 635-1699

	Parkland College
	Sarah Hartman
	Director of Admissions and Records
	sjhartman@parkland.edu
	(217) 353-2265

	Prairie State
	Jennica Rodriguez
	Director, PEACE Center
	jennicar@prairiestate.edu
	(708) 709-3510

	Rend Lake College
	ReAnne May
	
	mayr@rlc.edu

	

	Richland Community College
	Meredith Johnson-Palmer
	Executive Dean, Student Success
	mpalmer@richland.edu
	(217) 875-7211 x6438

	Rock Valley College
	Kyle Huddleston
	
	k.huddleston@rockvalleycollege.edu
	

	Sauk Valley Community College
	Ana Salgado
	Coordinator, Student Activities/Cross-Cultural Services
	ana.s.salgado@svcc.edu
	(815) 835-6432

	Shawnee Community College
	Danielle Boyd
	Registrar
	danielleb@shawneecc.edu
	(618) 634-3298

	South Suburban College
	Delorah Mims

	
	dmims@ssc.edu

	

	Southeastern Illinois College
	Rachel Parish
	Academic Advisor
	rachel.parish@sic.edu
	(618) 252-5400

	Southwestern Illinois College
	Niajah Johnson
	Student Services Support and Compliance Administrator
	Niaja.Johnson@swic.edu
	

	Spoon River College
	Jo Branson
	Director, Financial Aid
	jo.branson@src.edu
	(309) 649-6217

	Triton College
	Oliva Garcia
	Assistant Director of Financial Aid
	oliviagarcia@triton.edu
	(708) 456-0300

	Waubonsee Community College
	Anthony Ramos
	VP for Talent, Culture, and Diversity
	aramos@waubonsee.edu
	(630) 466-2389

	William Rainey Harper
	Guerrero Lopez
	
	eguerrer@harpercollege.edu

	



